
30. Internationaler Pfingstcup

Berlin, 23.05.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ramzan Ortahanov Weddinger Ringerverein
0:46

02
0:50

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Georgij Strauch Lüneburger SV
SS 4:0

51 Fr
0:48

03
 1  5  1  0  5 2

3 Ricco Tewellis SV Grünweiß Weißwasser
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 4:1

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1
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